

Registration Form

NKT A/S' Annual General Meeting on Thursday, 18 June 2020 at 4.00 pm (CEST), at Comwell Conference Center Copenhagen, Center Boulevard 5, DK-2300 Copenhagen S.

Undersigned:
Shareholder's name:
Address:
Postcode and city:
VP Account number:
Request for admission card:
Please tick the box(es) below or submit the request directly at the 'NKT Shareholder Portal' at www.nkt.com/investors .
☐ wish to attend the Annual General Meeting and hereby request an admission card.
☐ request an admission card for a guest/advisor:
Name of guest/advisor (please use CAPITAL LETTERS):
Admission card(s) requested online at the 'NKT Shareholder Portal' at www.nkt.com/investors will be sent to the email address provided upon registration and must be presented at the General Meeting on smartphone/tablet or printed.
Admission card(s) requested by phone, online without specifying an email adress or by this form have to be collected at the entrance to the General Meeting upon presentation of valid ID.
You will receive voting papers to be used at the General Meeting at the entrance of the General Meeting.
Date Signature

Neither the Company nor the registrar can be held responsible for any delay in submitting this form. Computershare A/S, Lottenborgvej 26 D, DK-2800 Kgs. Lyngby must receive this registration form no later than **Monday 15 June 2020 at 10.00 am (CEST)**. The form must be sent either by post or by email to gf@computershare.dk. Admission card(s) can also be requested online at www.nkt.com/investors.